# P1100017131

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
- -			
·			

Office Use Only

Suit Date Lieur

G. MCLEOD

FEB 18 2011

EXAMINER



700192984817

02/03/11--01025---028 \*\*60.00

02/18/11--01002--002 \*\*45.00

FILED

11 FEB 17 PM 1:33

SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA



# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Division o	n Section f Corporations				
SUBJECT: Wate	ermark Cleaning Servi				
	Name of 1	Resulting Florida Pro	ofit Corporation		
			ration, and fees are submitted to conve in accordance with s. 607.1115, F.S.	ert an	
Please return all co	orrespondence concernir	ng this matter to:			
Ralph Calvanes	e				
	Contact Person	•			
Watermark Cle	eaning Services Inc	c.	_		
	Firm/Company				
11 Freedom Trail					
	Address		-		
Norfolk, Ma. 020	056				
	City, State and Zip Code		-		
: '	. 1'				
rcalvanese@co	omcast.net (to be used for future annual	report notification)	•		
	ation concerning this ma	-			
Ralph Calvanese		at ( 800	) 889-0188		
Name of C	Contact Person		d Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amou	unt:	•		
	s \$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$113.75 Filing and Certified Cop			
STREET ADDRI			ING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section			Registration Section		
			n of Corporations ox 6327		
2661 Executive Co	enter Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Tallahassee, FL 3	2301				
	•				

# **Certificate of Conversion**

For

### "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

Watermark Cleaning Services LLC		
Enter Name of Other Business Entity		
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LLC	=======================================	*1=
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership	8	
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	7	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	3	П
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	=	
RA DE	1:33	
on May 1, 2002 Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated		
Effect date Office Business Effects was first organized, forfice of incorporated		
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation</u>	<u>tion:</u>	
Watermark Cleaning Services Inc.		
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation		
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:  (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this docume filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date list attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)		the
6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.607.1115, F.S., in effecting the	ne	

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is

conversion.

currently organized, formed or incorporated.

•					
Signed this 11	day of February	, 20 <u>11</u>			
Required Sign	ature for Florida Profit Corpora	tion:			
		his document are true. Any false information constitutes			
	elony as provided for in s.817.155,				
a time degree i	ciony as provided for in s.et 7.155,	1.5.			
Signature of Ch	nairman Vice Chairman Director	Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have not been			
calcated on Inc	orporator: Rahk	A Samuel State :			
Printed Name:	Ralph CalvaneseTitle:	President			
Dequired Signs	sturg(s) on hohalf of Other Pusings	s Entity: Individual(s) signing affirm(s) that the facts			
		tion constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in			
s.817.155, F.S.	[See below for required signature(s).	.]			
	Talph Caronese				
Signature:/	apple Caronese				
Printed Name: R	alph calvanese	Title: Director			
7	7				
Signature:	ou Calvenese				
Printed Name:	loan Calvanese	Title: Director			
Signature					
Printed Name:		Title			
rifficu Naffic		Title:			
Cionatura					
Signature		T:41			
Printed Name:		Title:			
Ctamaton.					
Signature:		70.1			
Printed Name:		Title:			
Signature					
Drinted Name:		Title:			
rinited Name					
If Florida Cono	ral Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Dautnauchin.			
		ty rarthership.			
Signature of one	General Partner.				
[6 [7]	to d Danes on the control of the bills	to I tooked Denta and in			
	ted Partnership or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partnership:			
Signatures of Al	LL General Partners.				
<u>lf Florida Limit</u>	ted Liability Company:				
Signature of a M	ember or Authorized Representative	•			
<u> All others:</u>					
Signature of an a	uthorized person.				
Fees:					
	ite of Conversion:	\$35.00			
	Florida Articles of Incorporation:	\$70.00			
	•	•			
	Certified Copy: \$8.75 (Optional)				
Certifica	ite of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)			

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I N The name of the corp	IAME oration shall be: \/\aterms	ark Claan	ing Services Inc.
		ain Cicali	ing services inc.
ARTICLE II P	RINCIPAL OFFICE		NA 211 - 1.1 - 10 1/00 - 1.1
11 Freedon	Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
Norfolk, Ma. 0			
TVOTION, IVIA.	2000	<del>-</del>	
<del></del>		<del></del>	
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE		
The purpose for which	ch the corporation is organized is:		
	-		
ARTICLE IV S.	<u>HARES</u>	es to com	mercial customers
The number of shares	of stock is: 100		
	· · · · · · ·	₽C#ODG ←	
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR Ralph Calvanese President	<del></del>	lant an a
Address:	11 Freedom Trail	Address:	le: Joan Calvanese Secretary  11 Freedom treit
Auuress.	Norfolk, Ma. 02056	Address.	Norfolk, Ma. 02056
	110/10K, M2. 02000	<del></del>	11010m, ma. 02000
		<del></del> -	
Name and Title	·	Name and Tit	le:
Address:		Address:	
			le:
Address:		Address:	
		<del></del>	Ratoh Calvanese
			Naipi Categories
ARTICLE VI RI	EGISTERED AGENT		
	a street address (P.O. Box NOT accer	stable) of the registered as	gent is:
Name:	Ratph Calvanese		
Address:	622SE 23ST		
	Capr Coral, FI. 33990		
ARTICLE VII IN			
	ss of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Address:	Ralph calvanese	<del></del>	
Address:	11 Freedom Trail Norfolk, Ma. 02056		
	Total Maria (1920)	<del></del>	
Having been named a	as registered agent to accept service of	f process for the above s	tated corporation at the place designated in
this certificate, I am fe	amiliar with and accept the appointme	nt as registered agent an	d agree to act in this capacity
1 10	$\Omega$ 1	,	
Il all.	1 1	2/0	1/4
Required	Signature/Registered Agent		te .
Kequiieu	. Deliginic isobianica visciii	Da	
I submit this docume	nt and affirm that the facts stated hei	rein are true. I am awar	e that any false information submitted in a
	riment of State constitutes a third degr		
	$\Omega$ $\rho$	,	
Kulk	Calana	2/11	ite
Required	Signature/Incorporator		ate